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Senior dividers list

Senior Shelf Dividers
000 General

100 Philosophy & Psychology

200 Religion

300 Social Science

400 Language

500 Science

600 Technology

700 The Arts

800 Literature

900 Geography & History

Senior Expanded Dividers 1
004 Computer Science

398 Myths & Legends

321 Systems of Government 

330 Economics

333 Economics of Land & Energy  

510 Mathematics

530 Physics

540 Chemistry

570 Biology

612 Human Physiology

641 Food & Drink

670 Manufacturing 

750 Painting

780 Music

796 Sport

821 English Poetry

909 World History

919 Geography & Travel 

of Australia

940 History of Europe

994 Australia

Senior Expanded dividers 2
150 Psychology

298 Aboriginal Legends

340 Law

360 Social Problems and Social 

Services

520 Astronomy

550 Earth Sciences & Geology

580 Plants (Botany)

590 Animals (Zoology)

610 Medicine & Health

620 Engineering

630 Agriculture

690 Building & Construction

720 Architecture

740 Drawing & Decorative Arts

770 Photography & Computer Art

822 English Drama

930 History of Ancient Worlds

950 History of Asia

973 United States

998 Arctic Islands & Antarctica    

Senior expanded dividers 3
070 News Media, Journalism & 

Publishing

170 Ethics

355 Military Science 

380 Commerce Communications 

& Transport

390 Customs, Etiquette & Folklore

440 French & Related Languages

495 Languages of East & South 

East Asia

537 Electricity & electronics 

576 Genetics & Evolution

599 Mammals

659 Advertising & Public 

Relations

677 Textiles

686 Printing & Related Activity

796.3 Ball Sports & Games

796.8 Combat Sports

915 Geography &Travel of Asia

960 History of Africa

914 Geography & Travel of 

Europe

Senior expanded dividers 4
030 Records & Facts 

363.25 

363.25 

551.5 

577

595 

597.9

629 

629.8 

794

790

912 
994.03 

567.9 

290 

608

808 

World Religions

Immigration

Forensic Science 

Meteorology 

Prehistoric Animals

Ecology 

Spiders & Insects

Reptiles

Inventions

Motor Vehicles

Robotics

Games & Gaming

Performing Arts

Olympic Games

Jokes & Riddles

Maps & Charts

Australian Gold History

796  




