Senior dividers list



Senior Shelf Dividers

000	General
100	Philosophy & Psychology
200	Religion
300	Social Science
400	Language
500	Science
600	Technology
700	The Arts
800	Literature
900	Geography & History

Senior Expanded Dividers 1

Senior	Expanded Dividers 1
004	Computer Science
398	Myths & Legends
321	Systems of Government
330	Economics
333	Economics of Land & Energy
510	Mathematics
530	Physics
540	Chemistry
570	Biology
612	Human Physiology
641	Food & Drink
670	Manufacturing
750	Painting
780	Music
796	Sport
821	English Poetry
909	World History
919	Geography & Travel
	of Australia
940	History of Europe

Australia

994

Senior Expanded dividers 2

150	Psychology
298	Aboriginal Legends
340	Law
360	Social Problems and Social
	Services
520	Astronomy
550	Earth Sciences & Geology
580	Plants (Botany)
590	Animals (Zoology)
610	Medicine & Health
620	Engineering
630	Agriculture
690	Building & Construction
720	Architecture
740	Drawing & Decorative Arts
770	Photography & Computer Art
822	English Drama
930	History of Ancient Worlds
950	History of Asia
973	United States
998	Arctic Islands & Antarctica

Senior expanded dividers 3

070	News Media, Journalism &
	Publishing
170	Ethics
355	Military Science
380	Commerce Communications
	& Transport
390	Customs, Etiquette & Folklore
440	French & Related Languages
495	Languages of East & South
	East Asia
537	Electricity & electronics
576	Genetics & Evolution
599	Mammals
659	Advertising & Public
	Relations
677	Textiles
686	Printing & Related Activity
796.3	Ball Sports & Games
796.8	Combat Sports
915	Geography &Travel of Asia
960	History of Africa
914	Geography & Travel of

Senior expanded dividers 4

030	Records & Facts
290	World Religions
363.25	Immigration
363.25	Forensic Science
551.5	Meteorology
567.9	Prehistoric Animals
577	Ecology
595	Spiders & Insects
597.9	Reptiles
608	Inventions
629	Motor Vehicles
629.8	Robotics
794	Games & Gaming
790	Performing Arts
796	Olympic Games
808	Jokes & Riddles
912	Maps & Charts
994.03	Australian Gold History

Europe